Lunch Box Order Form

Name:
Grade:

Amount

ltem

Mac & Cheese
Chicken Nuggets (3)
Taquitos (2)
Taquitos (5)

Corn Dog

Beef Chimi

Soup

Nachos

Pizza

Jalapenos (add on)

Variety chips
Bold(Spicy) Chips
Takis

Popcorn

Twix

Kit Kat

Reeses

Fruit Roll Up

Pop Tarts

Sour Punch Strings
Go Gurt - Frozen
String Cheese

Soft pretzel

Add cheese to pretzel
Famous Amos cookies
Ring pop

Gatorade

Sunny D

Capri Sun
Chocolate Milk
Arizona Ice Tea
Snapple Iced Tea

Food Cost
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$0.75
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.50
$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$0.50
$1.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
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$1.00
$1.00
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