Lunch Box Order Form			Lunch Box Order Form		
Name:			Name:		
Amount	Item	Food Cost	Amount	Item	Food Cost
	Mac & Cheese	\$2.00		Mac & Cheese	\$2.00
	Chicken Nuggets (3)	\$1.00		Chicken Nuggets (3)	\$1.00
	Taquitos (2)	\$1.00		Taquitos (2)	\$1.00
	Taquitos (5)	\$2.50		Taquitos (5)	\$2.50
	Corn Dog	\$2.00		Corn Dog	\$2.00
	Beef Chimi	\$2.00		Beef Chimi	\$2.00
	Soup	\$2.00		Soup	\$2.00
	Nachos	\$2.50		Nachos	\$2.50
	Pizza	\$2.00		Pizza	\$2.00
	Jalapenos (add on)	\$0.50		Jalapenos (add on)	\$0.50
	Variety chips	\$0.75		Variety chips	\$0.75
	Bold(Spicy) Chips	\$1.00		Bold(Spicy) Chips	\$1.00
	Takis	\$2.00		Takis	\$2.00
	Popcorn	\$1.50		Popcorn	\$1.50
	Twix	\$1.25		Twix	\$1.25
	Kit Kat	\$1.25		Kit Kat	\$1.25
	Reeses	\$1.25		Reeses	\$1.25
	Fruit Roll Up	\$0.50		Fruit Roll Up	\$0.50
	Pop Tarts	\$1.00		Pop Tarts	\$1.00
	Sour Punch Strings	\$1.25		Sour Punch Strings	\$1.25
	Go Gurt - Frozen	\$0.75		Go Gurt - Frozen	\$0.75
	String Cheese	\$0.50		String Cheese	\$0.50
	Soft pretzel	\$1.50		Soft pretzel	\$1.50
	Add cheese to pretzel	\$0.50		Add cheese to pretze	\$0.50
	Famous Amos cookies	\$0.75		Famous Amos cooki	\$0.75
	Ring pop	\$0.75		Ring pop	\$0.75
	Gatorade	\$1.00		Gatorade	\$1.00
	Sunny D	\$1.00		Sunny D	\$1.00
	Capri Sun	\$1.00		Capri Sun	\$1.00
	Chocolate Milk	\$1.00		Chocolate Milk	\$1.00
	Arizona Ice Tea	\$1.50		Arizona Ice Tea	\$1.50
	Snapple Iced Tea	\$2.00		Snapple Iced Tea	\$2.00